
 

 

Date:14 March 2017 
 

Agenda Item: 15 

 

West Lothian Integration Joint Board  

Proposed Meeting Dates 2017/18 
 
 

 
 

AGENDA AND REPORTS ISSUED 
 

BOARD MEETING At 2.00 pm 

Wednesday 20 September 2017 

 

Tues 26 September 2017 

Wednesday 25 October 

 

Tues 31 October 2017  

Wednesday 29 November 

 

Tues 5 December 2017 

Wednesday 17 January 2018 

 

Tues 23 January 2018 

Wednesday 7 March 2018 

 

Tues 13 March 2018 

Wednesday 25 April 2018 

 

Tues 1 May 2018 

Wednesday 20 June 2018 

 

Tues 26 June 2018 

 
 

Meetings will be held in Meeting Rooms 2 & 3 at Strathbrock Partnership Centre unless 
otherwise advised. 


